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Result ledger for

Course : Master of Education (with Credit)
Course Code : 406

Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-1

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

MED0101 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 --

MED0102 History and Political Economy of Education 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 --

MED0103 Educational Studies 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 --

MED0104 Introduction to Research Method 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 --

MED0105 Development of Communication Skills 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

MED0106 Expository Writing 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

MED0107 Self-Development 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

MED0108 Development of ICT skills (Education and Research 
Purpose)

2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191975     PRN No.-2025032500021482      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
1. ANKUSH BHANUDAS SOLANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 51 10 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 45 10 18 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 43 10 17 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 45 10 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 254/400 (Two hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 63.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191976     PRN No.-2025032500021483      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
2. ATTAR KHANSA FARIDSAB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 39 10 18 100 - 57 F 0 0 F FC,C

MED0102 TH 40 32 10 18 100 - 50 F 0 0 F FC,C

MED0103 TH 40 30 10 17 100 - 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

MED0104 TH 40 42 10 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 213/400 (Two hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 53.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191977     PRN No.-2025032500021484      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
3. ATUL BHIVA KHARABADE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 52 10 17 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 54 10 18 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 41 10 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 41 10 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 257/400 (Two hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 64.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191978     PRN No.-2025032500021485      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
4. DHANAVE ASHISH ANANDRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 55 10 20 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 62 10 19 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 48 10 18 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 58 10 18 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 298/400 (Two hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 74.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191979     PRN No.-2025032500021486      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
5. DHIMDHIME LALITA SHIVMURTI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 46 10 20 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 $ 37 +3 10 20 100 - $ 57 +3 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 53 10 18 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 40 10 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 252 + 3/400 (Two hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 63.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191981     PRN No.-2025032500021488      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
6. FULARI PRAMOD BHIMASHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 58 10 20 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 59 10 20 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 46 10 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 54 10 18 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 49 50 - 49 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 293/400 (Two hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 73.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191982     PRN No.-2025032500021489      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
7. GADADE RUTUJA GANGADHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 44 10 19 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 49 10 19 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 27 10 17 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

MED0104 TH 40 44 10 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 236/400 (Two hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 59.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191983     PRN No.-2025032500021490      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
8. GHAGARE POOJA SATISH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 57 10 19 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 51 10 19 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 56 10 17 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 51 10 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 288/400 (Two hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 72.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191984     PRN No.-2025032500021491      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
9. HAINALKAR POOJA DNYANESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 46 10 19 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 48 10 19 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 51 10 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 44 10 18 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 263/400 (Two hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 65.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191985     PRN No.-2025032500021492      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
10. JADHAV CHETAN RAMA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 65 10 20 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 63 10 20 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 59 10 20 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 50 50 - 50 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 49 50 - 49 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 49 50 - 49 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 49 50 - 49 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:9.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 325/400 (Three hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 81.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:9.50 | Status: Pass

16/03/2026 Page No.7 2d18dca5-7c53-46d4-83e2-81582cbe74c8



Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191986     PRN No.-2025032500021493      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
11. KAINCHI SANGITA NARSING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 49 10 19 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 57 10 20 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 54 10 17 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 48 10 17 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 281/400 (Two hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 70.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191987     PRN No.-2025032500021494      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
12. KALAMANKAR VINITA KASHINATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 47 10 19 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 55 10 19 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 54 10 18 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 46 10 17 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 275/400 (Two hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 68.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191988     PRN No.-2025032500021495      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
13. KATHALE GEETA ANILKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 56 10 20 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 59 10 19 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 53 10 17 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 41 10 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 282/400 (Two hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 70.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191989     PRN No.-2025032500021496      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
14. KAZI AYESHA PARVIN MUNIBPASHA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 59 10 19 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 54 10 19 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 61 10 17 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 49 50 - 49 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 306/400 (Three hundred and six) | Percentage: 76.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191990     PRN No.-2025032500021497      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
15. KHAWDIA PRICILLA MOSES

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 55 10 19 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 51 10 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 51 10 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 52 10 18 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 282/400 (Two hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 70.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191991     PRN No.-2025032500021498      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
16. KULKARNI NAGABAI RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 53 10 18 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 32 10 18 100 - 50 F 0 0 F FC,C

MED0103 TH 40 47 10 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 34 10 17 100 - 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 68 | GPA/SGPA:4.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 236/400 (Two hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 59.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 68 | GPA/SGPA:4.25 | Status: ATKT

16/03/2026 Page No.10 2d18dca5-7c53-46d4-83e2-81582cbe74c8



Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191992     PRN No.-2025032500021499      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
17. LONDHE AISHWARYA SATISH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 41 10 19 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 46 10 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 43 10 17 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 41 10 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 242/400 (Two hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 60.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191993     PRN No.-2025032500021500      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
18. PATIL RESHMA AZAD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 56 10 18 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 57 10 18 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 51 10 17 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 54 10 17 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 288/400 (Two hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 72.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191994     PRN No.-2025032500021501      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
19. RATHOD DAMINI MAHENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 49 10 17 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 51 10 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 46 10 17 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 44 10 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 259/400 (Two hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 64.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191995     PRN No.-2025032500021502      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
20. SAKKARGI SHRADDHA SIDDHARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 51 10 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 58 10 18 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 56 10 17 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 51 10 17 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 286/400 (Two hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 71.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191996     PRN No.-2025032500021503      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
21. SALUNKE VAISHNAVI ARUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 41 10 19 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 46 10 19 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 40 10 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 42 10 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 242/400 (Two hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 60.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191997     PRN No.-2025032500021504      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
22. SHAIKH JUWAIRIYA ASIF IQBAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 64 10 20 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 60 10 20 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 57 10 20 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 65 10 19 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 50 50 - 50 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 49 50 - 49 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 49 50 - 49 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 50 50 - 50 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:9.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 325/400 (Three hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 81.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:9.75 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191998     PRN No.-2025032500021505      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
23. SHAIKH RUMEZA ISAK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 57 10 19 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 46 10 19 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 54 10 19 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 49 10 18 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 49 50 - 49 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 281/400 (Two hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 70.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 191999     PRN No.-2025032500021506      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
24. SHENDEKAR PRIYANKA RAJARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 AB 10 19 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

MED0102 TH 40 55 10 20 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 56 10 18 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 54 10 18 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:6.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 240/400 (Two hundred and forty) | Percentage: 60.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:6.75 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 192000     PRN No.-2025032500021507      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
25. SHINGATE SONALI SAMPAT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 49 10 18 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 43 10 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 44 10 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 43 10 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 250/400 (Two hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 62.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 192001     PRN No.-2025032500021508      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
26. TADAKA DIPTI RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 48 10 19 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 59 10 18 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 47 10 18 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 35 10 17 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 261/400 (Two hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 65.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 192002     PRN No.-2025032500021509      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
27. TALWAR RENUKA SIDRAM 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 49 10 19 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 59 10 18 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 56 10 17 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 58 10 18 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 294/400 (Two hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 73.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 192003     PRN No.-2025032500021510      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
28. UMME AMMARA ALLABAKSH MERCHANT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 66 10 20 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 58 10 19 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 65 10 19 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 63 10 18 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 49 50 - 49 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:9.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 328/400 (Three hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 82.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:9.75 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 192004     PRN No.-2025032500021511      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
29. VADEYAR SULOCHANA MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 48 10 18 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 $ 37 +3 10 18 100 - $ 55 +3 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 $ 39 +1 10 17 100 - $ 56 +1 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 44 10 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 238 + 4/400 (Two hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 60.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 192005     PRN No.-2025032500021512      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
30. VADISHERLA VENNELA NITIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 58 10 18 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 50 10 19 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 59 10 18 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 49 10 17 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 288/400 (Two hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 72.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 192006     PRN No.-2025032500021513      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
31. VISHAKHA RAJENDRA SONKAMBLE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 44 10 18 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 40 10 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 41 10 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 * 36 10 17 100 - * 53 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 232/400 (Two hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 192007     PRN No.-2025032500021514      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
32. WAGAJKAR MANALI SHITALKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 56 10 20 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 59 10 19 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 49 50 - 49 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:9.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 317/400 (Three hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 79.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:9.25 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 192008     PRN No.-2025032500021515      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
33. WALAVEKAR SANTOSH GURURAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 55 10 19 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 56 10 18 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 47 10 18 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 58 10 18 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 289/400 (Two hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 72.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 192009     PRN No.-2025032500021516      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
34. YALGONDE ABHIJIT MAHANING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 44 10 20 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 58 10 19 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 43 10 17 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 31 10 18 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 250/400 (Two hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 62.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208756     PRN No.-2025032500023475      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
35. AGALE SNEHA VILAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 56 10 16 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 47 10 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 51 10 17 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 51 10 16 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 271/400 (Two hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 67.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208757     PRN No.-2025032500023479      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
36. AWARE DIVYA SATYAVAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 64 10 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 64 10 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 66 10 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 61 10 16 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:9.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 321/400 (Three hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 80.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:9.75 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208758     PRN No.-2025032500023480      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
37. BALWADE AISHWARYA SOMNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 53 10 17 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 49 10 17 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 53 10 16 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 41 10 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 262/400 (Two hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 65.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208759     PRN No.-2025032500023483      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
38. BHALERAO SURAJ SHRIRANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 43 10 19 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 43 10 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 45 10 19 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 42 10 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 247/400 (Two hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 61.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208760     PRN No.-2025032500023487      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
39. BONDAR SAKHUBAI RAGHUNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 55 10 17 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 46 10 17 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 50 10 17 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 55 10 16 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 273/400 (Two hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 68.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208761     PRN No.-2025032500023504      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
40. GAIKWAD RUSHIKESH RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 52 10 18 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 50 10 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 55 10 18 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 289/400 (Two hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 72.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208762     PRN No.-2025032500023509      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
41. GEJAGE JAYAMALA BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 58 10 16 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 47 10 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 297/400 (Two hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 74.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208763     PRN No.-2025032500023513      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
42. GIRAM ANJANEE ANANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 56 10 16 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:9.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 319/400 (Three hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 79.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:9.75 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208764     PRN No.-2025032500023516      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
43. HAJARE SURAJ NAMDEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 49 10 19 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 50 10 19 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 57 10 19 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 51 10 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 282/400 (Two hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 70.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208765     PRN No.-2025032500023523      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
44. JADHAV BHAIRU MACCHINDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 54 10 17 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 60 10 15 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 58 10 17 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 53 10 17 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 291/400 (Two hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 72.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208766     PRN No.-2025032500023537      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
45. KASHID HEMANT HARISHCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 48 10 17 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 52 10 16 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 53 10 17 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 47 10 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 266/400 (Two hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 66.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208767     PRN No.-2025032500023543      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
46. KHANDARE APURVA NAGURAO 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 54 10 17 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 52 10 16 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 56 10 17 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 56 10 16 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 284/400 (Two hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 71.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208768     PRN No.-2025032500023554      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
47. MARKAD SHUBHAM SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 46 10 19 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 56 10 19 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 60 10 19 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 48 10 19 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 286/400 (Two hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 71.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208769     PRN No.-2025032500023559      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
48. NIKAM DADA LAHU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 41 10 19 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 46 10 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 54 10 19 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 46 10 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 261/400 (Two hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 65.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208770     PRN No.-2025032500023560      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
49. OHOL SWATI SHASHIKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 61 10 19 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 54 10 19 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 52 10 18 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:9.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 300/400 (Three hundred) | Percentage: 75.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:9.25 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208771     PRN No.-2025032500023561      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
50. PADULE HARSHADA SOUDAGAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 59 10 16 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 65 10 16 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 61 10 17 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 56 10 16 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:9.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 306/400 (Three hundred and six) | Percentage: 76.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:9.25 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208772     PRN No.-2025032500023566      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
51. PATIL SUNITA SURESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 49 10 16 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 54 10 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 49 10 17 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 42 10 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 259/400 (Two hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 64.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208773     PRN No.-2025032500023573      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
52. RAHUL NATHA MANE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 42 10 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 51 10 16 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 49 10 16 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 46 10 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 252/400 (Two hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 63.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208774     PRN No.-2025032500023574      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
53. RANDIVE NEHA AUDUMBAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 57 10 19 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 AB 10 19 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

MED0103 TH 40 53 10 19 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 55 10 19 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:6.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 241/400 (Two hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 60.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:6.75 | Status: ATKT

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208775     PRN No.-2025032500023580      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
54. SAGARE LAXMIKANT DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 54 10 19 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 53 10 19 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 49 10 19 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 47 10 19 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 279/400 (Two hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 69.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208776     PRN No.-2025032500023589      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
55. SHINDE JYOTI VASANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 52 10 17 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 56 10 16 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 53 10 17 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 59 10 17 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 36 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 287/400 (Two hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 71.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208777     PRN No.-2025032500023597      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
56. SWAMI SONALI MALLIKARJUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 51 10 17 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 43 10 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 43 10 17 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 46 10 17 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 250/400 (Two hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 62.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208778     PRN No.-2025032500023602      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
57. TIPALE RAJSHRI VITTHAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 $ 37 +3 10 19 100 - $ 56 +3 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 40 10 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 52 10 19 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 50 10 19 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 254 + 3/400 (Two hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 64.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208779     PRN No.-2025032500023603      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
58. UKIRADE GANESH SUDHAKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 40 10 19 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 1 10 18 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

MED0103 TH 40 45 10 19 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 40 10 19 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 201/400 (Two hundred and one) | Percentage: 50.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 88 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208780     PRN No.-2025032500023604      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
59. UMATE PRANJALI HANUMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 44 10 19 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 46 10 19 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 45 10 19 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 $ 38 +2 10 19 100 - $ 57 +2 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 249 + 2/400 (Two hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 62.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208781     PRN No.-2025032500023605      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
60. URADE PRATIBHA NAGESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 46 10 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 $ 39 +1 10 16 100 - $ 55 +1 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0103 TH 40 44 10 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0104 TH 40 40 10 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 36 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 235 + 1/400 (Two hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 59.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass
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Master of Education (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 208782     PRN No.-2025032500023608      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
61. VIBHUTE TRUPTI BALU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MED0101 TH 40 40 10 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MED0102 TH 40 35 10 17 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

MED0103 TH 40 35 10 17 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

MED0104 TH 40 43 10 17 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MED0105 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0106 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0107 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MED0108 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 60 | GPA/SGPA:3.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 221/400 (Two hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 55.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 60 | GPA/SGPA:3.75 | Status: ATKT
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status

16/03/2026 Page No.34 2d18dca5-7c53-46d4-83e2-81582cbe74c8



Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 3/16/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College 
Code

Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass 
Count

Female Pass 
Count

Passing  
Percentage

Pass Student with 
Distinction

Pass Student Distinction in Percentage 
%

KCED Reserved 14 4 10 4 7 79% 0 0%

KCED Open/
General

20 3 17 2 15 85% 0 0%

SSSPMCE Open/
General

18 5 13 4 11 83% 0 0%

SSSPMCE Reserved 9 5 4 5 4 100% 0 0%
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